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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Hohman1160
High Sierra

9.475 9.400 9.4508.725 37.050
1 2 8 1 1 

1 

Audrey Sanger1133
Golden Bear

9.300 9.025 9.2009.050 36.575
3T 7 2 5 2 

2 

Alexia Dunlavey1140
Golden Bear

9.050 9.250 9.3758.875 36.550
8T 3 6 2T 3 

3 

Niah Morris1151
Gym Nevada

9.300 9.200 9.0508.925 36.475
3T 4 4T 9 4 

4 

Belaine Meima1145
Golden Bear

8.725 9.150 9.1759.325 36.375
12 5 1 6 5 

5 

Amara Romero1138
Golden Bear

9.275 9.100 9.0008.825 36.200
5 6 7 10 6 

6 

Mara Bunce1161
High Sierra

9.325 8.600 9.2758.975 36.175
2 11 3 4 7 

7 

Talia Antell-Proulx1134
Golden Bear

8.925 9.425 9.1508.475 35.975
11 1 9T 7 8T

8T

Tallulah Talbott1107
Flips USA

9.250 8.700 9.1008.925 35.975
6 10 4T 8 8T

8T

Lily Joseph1154
High Sierra

9.175 8.850 9.3758.450 35.850
7 9 11 2T 10 

10 

Ariana Pruneau1113
Flips USA

9.050 8.100 8.9008.475 34.525
8T 12 9T 11 11 

11 

Annaliese Hornback1106
Flips USA

8.600 7.750 8.0508.275 32.675
13 13 12 12 12 

12 

Eliza Mitchell1120
Golden Bear

9.050 8.875 0.0008.125 26.050
8T 8 13 13 13 

13 
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